
  

09:00-

09:45

09:50-

10:35

10:40-

11:25

11:30-

12:15

12:20-

13:05

13:10-

13:55

14:00-

14:45

14:50-

15:35

15:40-

16:25

16:30-

17:15

17:20-

18:05

18:10-

18:55

19:00-

19:45

19:50-

20:35

20:40-

21:25

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

307EGDP1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Graphic design and 

Photography 1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Brož                                  

PvPc

307ADO1                        

Documentary 

Photography                      

Hrůza                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

U112

307EETEFG3                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Photography 

Techniques 3      

Stecker                         

Studio A

Weekly schedule  FAMU  2016 / 2017  winter semestr

Departement of Photography 2. Bc

                                                                                                

307EMPS1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Studio Photography1                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 

Prekop                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

Studio A

Modules

307EDE2 Departamental Study Trip 29. 9.- 1.10.2016, Želiv                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

307ESKF Service in Studio KF - scheduled individualy

307ESSC*Silkscreen - accor. to the sched. on the board                                                                                                                                        

307EPH4

Guest Lectures 4

U 107 (as scheduled)

Studios

307EWB*

Workshop                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Even week

--------------------------------------------------------

Studios                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Odd week

Languages

307ECW3                              

Computer Work and 

Digital Imaging 3                                              

Petera                                              

PvPc

307ECOP1                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Contemporary 

Photography and 

Arts  1                  

Janoščík                                               

U112


